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Wednesday   4:30 pm Lanes 1 - 16Domm's Bowling Center
USBC Certification:

Team Standings
1st Part High High HDCP HDCP

Place Lane # Team Name WON  Place Game Sers Game Sers
1 11 2 Cole's Pest Control 76 1 706 1992 731 2073
2 1 14 Quiet Please 75 2 669 1898 771 2177
3 8 10 Rolling Stoned 72 3 686 1812 775 2079
4 7 13 Team Medicare 72 4 609 1721 718 2045
5 13 8 Numbskuls 67 5 584 1578 721 1989
6 14 4 Lab Monkeys 66 6 635 1858 688 2026
7 12 11 Slippery When Sauced 64 7 690 1768 765 2041
8 4 6 Odd Balls 62 8 622 1630 725 1975
9 5 1 Lakeshore 60 9 688 1873 735 2017

10 15 3 Frenchy's Tickle 55 10 644 1780 722 2023
11 16 9 D.B.S. Rollers 54 11 731 1883 777 2000
12 3 16 JPDR Bowlers 54 12 612 1767 705 2046
13 6 7 Fetzner's Collision 53 13 648 1722 749 2070
14 2 15 Just 3 Vets 52 14 658 1689 746 1980
15 10 5 Team Zach 44 15 586 1619 722 2042
16 9 12 Splits and Giggl 34 16 491 1309 719 1993

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Team Zach 660 647 669 1976 6 <---> D.B.S. Rollers 705 618 572 1895 2
3-4 Splits and Giggl 621 625 615 1861 0 <---> Fetzner's Collision 654 672 631 1957 8
5-6 Odd Balls 627 593 722 1942 2 <---> Team Medicare 675 673 697 2045 6
7-8 JPDR Bowlers 638 628 583 1849 2 <---> Slippery When Sauced 598 765 610 1973 6

9-10 Lakeshore 663 616 735 2014 4 <---> Just 3 Vets 693 642 618 1953 4
11-12 Lab Monkeys 568 572 587 1727 0 <---> Rolling Stoned 670 775 634 2079 8
13-14 Quiet Please 685 700 705 2090 8 <---> Frenchy's Tickle 586 624 560 1770 0
15-16 Numbskuls 653 636 643 1932 2 <---> Cole's Pest Control 656 620 716 1992 6

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16

Today  14- 15  16-  6   1-  7  13- 10  12-  5   2- 11   8-  4   3-  9
Next Week  16-  8  14-  5  10-  2   9-  7   4-  6   3-  1  12- 15  11- 13

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 706 Cole's Pest Control 690 Slippery When Sauced 688 Lakeshore
Scratch Series 1962 Cole's Pest Control 1898 Quiet Please 1873 Lakeshore

Handicap Game 775 Rolling Stoned 765 Slippery When Sauced 735 Lakeshore
Handicap Series 2090 Quiet Please 2079 Rolling Stoned 2045 Team Medicare

Scratch Game 279 Bryan Cole 278 Shannon Douse 267 Frank Camelio
Scratch Series 710 Rick Standing 708 Bryan Cole 702 Bernie Ward

Handicap Game 305 Shannon Douse 277 Bryan Cole 272 Nick Gray
Handicap Series 770 Rick Standing 745 Shannon Douse 741 Ron Kohlmeier

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 731 D.B.S. Rollers 706 Cole's Pest Control 690 Slippery When Sauced
Scratch Series 1992 Cole's Pest Control 1898 Quiet Please 1883 D.B.S. Rollers

Handicap Game 777 D.B.S. Rollers 775 Rolling Stoned 771 Quiet Please
Handicap Series 2177 Quiet Please 2079 Rolling Stoned 2073 Cole's Pest Control

Scratch Game 299 Brian Brothers 298 Bernie Ward 279 Mark Henchen
279 Shannon Douse 279 Bryan Cole 279 Matt Atvell
279 Steve Jodoin 279 B.J. Ernisse 279 Justin Mundell

Scratch Series 758 Bryan Cole 740 B.J. Ernisse 727 Bernie Ward
Handicap Game 308 Shannon Douse 301 Mark Henchen 299 Bernie Ward
Handicap Series 785 Bryan Cole 774 Jess Paprocki 770 Rick Standing
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Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total
1 - Lakeshore

3 R Bob Thompson 185 22 8346 45 582 533 182 182 163 527 590
48 R Matt Atvell 212 -2 6367 30 662 628 240 187 258 685 685

113 Rocco Leone 172 34 7254 42 531 485 0 0
2 - Cole's Pest Control

5 R Dave Dobson 194 14 7005 36 600 560 a184 a184 a184 552 594
38 R Bryan Cole 214 -4 9648 45 672 623 237 192 279 708 702

2 R Bernie Ward 214 -4 7084 33 656 619 225 234 243 702 696
3 - Frenchy's Tickle

118 Justin Mundell 190 18 7224 38 607 565 166 199 158 523 574
6 R Bob Wiederhold Jr 169 36 4579 27 521 490 0 0

70 R Greg French 184 23 6653 36 562 522 0 0
4 - Lab Monkeys

25 R Tommy Palumbo 188 19 6232 33 572 535 170 208 180 558 612
122 L Brian Lui 190 18 8575 45 593 544 156 129 129 414 456

27 L Tom Palumbo 190 18 8563 45 605 556 192 185 228 605 659
5 - Team Zach

90 R Paul Napierala 171 35 6706 39 518 475 164 225 212 601 709
134 Justin Willis 124 77 4857 39 393 350 153 106 133 392 623

11 Craig Winters 190 18 6280 33 596 559 212 185 193 590 644
6 - Odd Balls

57 Craig LoPresti bk151 53 962 6 487 477 142 157 191 490 649
102 Jim Cook 171 35 1541 9 523 510 174 181 201 556 637

84 R Phil Yargeau 184 23 8306 45 574 525 207 151 226 584 656
7 - Fetzner's Collision

37 R Jim Mueller 164 41 6928 42 497 451 155 196 188 539 665
42 L Jakiem Brown 177 29 7468 42 542 496 183 213 180 576 666
47 L Pete Fetzner 186 21 8412 45 564 515 223 170 170 563 626

8 - Numbskuls
31 Randy Morgan 153 51 6465 42 465 419 161 145 126 432 582

120 Marc LaBelle 157 47 6607 42 503 457 137 159 172 468 609
33 Ron Kohlmeier 174 32 5230 30 545 511 222 199 212 633 741

9 - D.B.S. Rollers
65 R David Wright 171 35 7185 42 555 509 197 202 173 572 680
77 R Steve Jodoin 195 13 7642 39 590 547 255 171 169 595 634
87 R B.J. Ernisse 223 -13 9397 42 683 637 218 210 195 623 581

10 - Rolling Stoned
34 R Shannon Douse 183 24 7703 42 577 531 216 278 170 664 745
35 R Jason Rivera 175 31 7886 45 562 513 176 172 192 540 636

127 Spencer Moore 178 28 8016 45 576 527 189 236 183 608 698
11 - Slippery When Sauced

126 Nick Gray 173 33 6748 39 560 517 177 237 167 581 686
92 Justin Rolison 168 37 7573 45 539 490 141 223 160 524 638
93 Steve Schilke 208 1 8737 42 668 622 205 230 208 643 649

12 - Splits and Giggl
61 R Marion Palumbo 143 60 5589 39 459 416 124 184 126 434 614
66 R Debby Mueller 130 72 5366 41 398 353 0 0

136 R Barb Fetzner RH 107 92 4495 42 365 319 0 0
13 - Team Medicare

67 R Bert Galipeau 124 77 5624 45 376 327 116 131 146 393 624
125 David Fose 206 3 5984 29 640 607 245 190 243 678 693

44 R Dean Westphal 183 24 7709 42 571 525 206 244 200 650 728
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

14 - Quiet Please
99 R Steve Mattoon 180 27 7573 42 572 526 180 211 237 628 712
75 R Brian Brothers 191 17 8621 45 595 546 204 222 202 628 682
98 R Craig Brothers 192 16 8641 45 623 574 237 203 202 642 696

15 - Just 3 Vets
24 R Mark Henchen 191 17 8613 45 603 554 227 182 199 608 662
69 R Tim Findley 152 52 6410 42 475 429 130 125 116 371 521
22 R Rick Standing 190 18 8585 45 583 534 248 247 215 710 770

16 - JPDR Bowlers
60 R Dawn Findley 160 45 7225 45 503 454 193 188 181 562 700

110 R Dana Klemz 189 18 6242 33 598 561 185 180 142 507 558
83 Jess Paprocki 187 20 5620 30 584 550 a177 a177 a177 531 591

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Division1

z    Division 1: Division1
ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP

41 Brandon Bacon 0 0 120 81
112 Andy Baggesen 0 0 120 81

23 Bruce Bailey 0 0 120 81
139 Tony Bellave 641 3 213 -3

14 Charlie Bellomo 0 0 120 81
29 Jamie Bindert 381 3 127 74
72 Buddy Bowles 0 0 120 81
17 Robert Britton 0 0 120 81
81 Jakiem Brown RH 0 0 120 81
50 Deshawn Brown 0 0 120 81
21 Nate Brown 0 0 120 81
71 Rasheam Brown 0 0 120 81
45 Wendell Brown 0 0 120 81

145 Frank Camelio 1205 6 200 9
49 Polo Casiano 0 0 120 81
53 Bill Cerame 0 0 120 81

1 Dave Coletti 0 0 120 81
80 Rick Defone 0 0 120 81
95 Connor Delavak 0 0 120 81

104 Dave Dennany 0 0 120 81
123 Dave Dobson Jr 1209 6 bk248 -38

68 Jeff Doerrer 372 3 124 77
64 Ron Druzynski 0 0 120 81
54 Jim Ferreri 0 0 120 81
86 Barb Fetzner 0 0 120 81
62 Bill Fetzner 0 0 120 81
82 Willie Fisher 0 0 120 81
15 Bob Folts 0 0 120 81

147 Rick Freeman 673 3 224 -14
8 Jeff Fyles 0 0 120 81
9 Jon Fyles 0 0 120 81

142 Don Galiotti 651 3 217 -7
130 Gennuso 0 0 120 81
129 Joe Gennuso 0 0 120 81

97 Marcus Germonto 0 0 120 81
114 Chris Goeddertz 0 0 120 81

96 Steve Gross 0 0 120 81
39 Dan Hart 4004 24 166 39

140 Ryan Hart 2562 15 170 36
51 Don Henchen 0 0 bk185 22

109 Joanne Henchen 381 3 127 74
40 David Huff 0 0 120 81

131 Emily Indriolo 0 0 120 81
115 Danny Keene Sr 0 0 120 81

63 Bob Kerr 0 0 120 81
128 Dan Klemz 0 0 120 81

32 Mike Kohlmeier 0 0 120 81
144 Marc Labelle 0 0 120 81
138 Dan Liposhak 252 3 84 113

56 Jim LoPresti 5546 36 154 50
133 Chris Luther 1339 9 148 55
116 Heather Markel 0 0 120 81
101 Ed Mascadri Jr 0 0 120 81

73 Felix Matuk 0 0 120 81
55 Mike Migliore 0 0 120 81
36 Spencer Moore 0 0 120 81

119 Provie Morris 0 0 120 81
88 Blake Muhleisen 0 0 bk135 67
10 Paul Napierala 0 0 120 81

7 Charlie O'Loughlin 0 0 120 81
43 Chris O'Loughlin 0 0 120 81

124 Josh Osborn 808 6 134 68
78 Andy Padula 0 0 120 81
16 Jerry Palumbo 0 0 120 81
26 Ken Palumbo 0 0 120 81

143 Kyle Paprocki 2039 15 135 67
105 Bob Perry 0 0 120 81
137 Corvus Richards 0 0 120 81

13 Greg Rischpater 0 0 120 81
94 Jason Rivera 0 0 120 81
85 Mike Robinson 0 0 120 81

111 Noah Sargent 0 0 120 81
117 Peg Scorse 0 0 120 81
103 Paul Scott 0 0 120 81

18 Carl Simms 0 0 120 81
107 Ben Smith 0 0 120 81

76 Tim Smith 0 0 120 81
59 Pat Standing 4536 30 151 53

108 Larry Strassner 0 0 120 81
106 Trevor Tabron 0 0 120 81
135 Tom Tartaglia 577 3 bk210 0
121 Dawn Teravainen 0 0 120 81

28 Greg Thorpe 0 0 120 81
79 Dave Ulp 0 0 120 81
74 Derrick Walker 0 0 120 81
91 Jenny Watkins 0 0 120 81
20 Jody Watson 0 0 120 81
58 Chuck Weader 0 0 120 81
52 Sean Westphal 2863 18 159 45
30 Dave Wiederhold 0 0 120 81

4 Mike Wiederhold 0 0 120 81
146 Emily Willis 251 3 83 114

BLS-2025/AS 37.06.02 licensed to John Martorella - Domm's Bowling CenterBLS-2025/AS 37.06.02 licensed to John Martorella - Domm's Bowling CenterBLS-2025/AS 37.06.02 licensed to John Martorella - Domm's Bowling CenterBLS-2025/AS 37.06.02 licensed to John Martorella - Domm's Bowling CenterBLS-2025/AS 37.06.02 licensed to John Martorella - Domm's Bowling CenterBLS-2025/AS 37.06.02 licensed to John Martorella - Domm's Bowling CenterBLS-2025/AS 37.06.02 licensed to John Martorella - Domm's Bowling CenterBLS-2025/AS 37.06.02 licensed to John Martorella - Domm's Bowling CenterBLS-2025/AS 37.06.02 licensed to John Martorella - Domm's Bowling Center1/21/2026  7:06 pm  Page 3 of 4



Wed Early Triples 2025-20261/21/2026    Week 15 of 25 Page 4

ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP
141 Bill Winkler 4935 27 182 25
132 Craig Winters LH 0 0 bk119 81

12 Ron Winters 0 0 120 81
19 Jason Woodard 0 0 120 81

46 Billie Wright 0 0 bk116 84
89 Delia Yargeau 0 0 120 81

100 Tim Yates 0 0 120 81
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